Product Datasheet
Benefits
-- Capacity of up to 250 membrane filters
Efficient workflow, fewer interruptions for reloading-- 3 operating modes
Highest flexibility of operation-- Cableless operation and portability
Easy to transport for convenient handling
Product Information
The ability to accurately detect and quantify microorganisms

Microsart® e.motion dispenser can be conveniently
inserted and easily changed, as needed.
Ordering Information
Order No. Pore Size Membrane Filter
Color | Grid Color
Diameter Qty. per Pkg.
Big Packs - Membrane Filters, Cellulose Mixed Ester (Cellulose Nitrate)
114H6Z-47- - - -SJR 0.45 μm High-Flow White | Black 47mm 4 × 250
130H6Z-47- - - -SJR 0.45 μm High-Flow Gray* | White 47mm 4 × 250
Membrane Filters, Cellulose Mixed Ester (Cellulose Nitrate)
11407Z-47- - - -SCM 0.2 μm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
11407Z-50- - - -SCM 0.2 μm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
114H6Z-47- - - -SCM 0.45 μm High-Flow White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
114H6Z-50- - - -SCM 0.45 μm High-Flow White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11406Z-47- - - -SCM 0.45 μm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
11406Z-50- - - -SCM 0.45 μm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11404Z-47- - - -SCM 0.8 μm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
11404Z-50- - - -SCM 0.8 μm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11403Z-47- - - -SCM 1.2 μm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
11403Z-50- - - -SCM 1.2 μm White | Black 50 mm 3 × 100
11402Z-47- - - -SCM 3 μm White | Black 47 mm 3 × 100
139H6Z-47- - - -SCM 0.45 μm High-Flow White | Green 47 mm 3 × 100
13906Z-47- - - -SCM 0.45 μm White | Green 47 mm 3 × 100
13906Z-50- - - -SCM 0.45 μm White | Green 50 mm 3 × 100
13806Z-47- - - -SCM 0.45 μm Green | Dark green 47 mm 3 × 100